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Name of Listed Entity:Lumax Auto Technologies Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: LUMAXTECH

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
partly paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares No
against which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in  |No
locked-in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
pledge or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants ?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant  |Yes
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding , Num Num Number of
ry of of fully paid Partly shares nos. ng as a % each class of securities Shares asa% ber ber equity
() shareholder share up equity paid- underlying shares of total no. Underlyin assuming full of of shares
(U] () shares equity Depository held (calculated as (Ix) Outstanding| of convertible otherw| in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible | securities ( as a (Xin encumb| dematerializ
(Iv) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xl ed form
V) (Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share
XIV
As a % of No of Voting Rights Tot Warrants) capital) Asa No Asa
(A+B+C2) al 0() % of . % of
Clas s Clas Tot al as (XI)= (VIl)+(X) total (a) total
eg: X s a Asa % of Shar es Share
eqg.y % of (A+B+02) held (b) S
(A+ held
B+ (b)
C)
A Promoter & @4 38154430 (0 38154430 [55.98 38154430 38154430 55.98 |0 55.98 0 38154430
Promoter
Group
B Public 28338 [30003275 [0 30003275 {44.02 30003275 30003275 144.02 |0 44.02 30003260
@ Non Promoter-|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
c2 Shares held by|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 28342 68157705 |0 68157705 100 68157705 68157705100 |0 100 0 68157690




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partlyy  Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Sharehol | Number of Number of Number of
din
of the (U] shareh fully paid- shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equit | underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assumin shares pledged or shares held
(] (1) up share| Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible | conversi encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (o] ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (including convertib| No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) As a % of as a Warrants) securitie | (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) % of (X) asa total total
(Vi) Class Class Tot al Total percenta Shar share
Y Voting of es s held
rights share held (b)
capital) (b)
XI) =
(VI)+(X)
% of
A+B+C
2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu 3 26043110 0 26043110(38.21 2604310 26043110 (38.21 [0 38.21 0 0 0 26043110
undivided Family 10
Dhanesh Kumar |AAAAD(1 203950 [0 203950 (0.3 203950(0 203950 [0.3 0 0.3 0 0 (0] 203950
Jain Family Trust|5552B
Deepak Jain AAEPJ |1 12921047 0 1292104718.96 1292100 12921047 |18.96 |0 18.96 0 0 0 12921047
1525D 47
Anmol Jain AAPPJ |1 12918113 0 12918113[18.95 129181(0 12918113 18.95 [0 18.95 0 0 0 12918113
5958D 13
Dhanesh Kumar |[AAEPJ [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0
Jain 0852F
Shivani Jain AFZPM|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0
9948K
D.K. Jain & Sons|AAAH [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(HUF) D1442
B
Central 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] (0] (0] 0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] (0] (0] 0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 1 12111320 [0 12111320(17.77 1211130 12111320 17.77 0 17.77 0 0 0 12111320
(specify) 20
Bodies 1 12111320 [0 12111320(17.77 121113[0 12111320 17.77 0 17.77 0 0 0 12111320
Corporate 20




Lumax Finance |AAACS|1 12111320 0 0 12111320(17.77 121113[0 12111320 17.77 |0 17.77 0 0 (0] 0 12111320
Private Limited [9530J 20
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 38154430 |0 0 38154430/55.98 3815440 38154430 55.98 [0 55.98 0 0 (0] 0 38154430
30

2 Foreign (0] 0 (0] 0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0

a Individuals (Non- (0] 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

b Government 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

c Institutions 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 0 0 0

d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor

e IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 4 38154430 |0 0 38154430/55.98 3815440 38154430 55.98 [0 55.98 0 0 0 0 38154430
Shareholding of 30

Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(A)(N)+A)2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. No. of fully Partl Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (U] of paid up y shares nos. ding % class of securities of shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders share equity paid- underlyi shares calculate (1X) Shar g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(U] h share s up ng held d as per es assuming (Xt otherwise in
older held (IV) equi Deposito vii= SCRR, Unde full encumbered dematerializ
() ty ry IV+V+VI 1957 rlyin conversion (xin ed form
shar Receipt As a % of No of Voting Rights Total g of No. Asa | No. As a (Xiv)
es s (VI) (A+B+C2) as a Outst convertible (a) % of | (No % of
held Vil % of andin securities total t total
v) Class X cl Tot al Total g (as a Shar | ap | share
Voting conv percentage es pli | s held
rights ertibl of diluted held ca (Not
e share (b) ble applic
secur capital) ) able)
ities (X) (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 1 3068099 |0 0 30680994.5 3068099 [0 3068099 4.5 0 4.5 0 0 3068099
DSP SMALL |AAAJD |1 3068099 |0 0 30680994.5 3068099 (0 (3068099 @4.5 (0] 4.5 0 0 3068099
CAP FUND 0430B
\Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 2 478606 |0 0 478606 (0.7 478606 |0 478606 (0.7 0 0.7 0 0 478606
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Venture Capital
Investors
Foreign 39 13199476 0 0 1319947(19.37 13199476 0 (13199476 (19.37 0 19.37 0 0 13199476
Portfolio 6
Investors
ALBULA AAHCA1 6158135 |0 0 6158135/9.04 6158135 [0 (6158135 (9.04 [0 9.04 0 0 6158135
INVESTMENT [3597Q
FUND LTD
ASIA AAFCA |1 3250000 |0 0 325000014.77 3250000 [0 3250000 4.77 |0 a4.77 0 0 3250000
INVESTMENT |0513L
CORPORATIO
N
(MAURITIUS)
LTD
FIRST STATE |AAATF (1 998825 |0 0 998825 [1.47 098825 |0 (998825 (147 |0 1.47 0 0 998825
INDIAN 1850H
SUBCONTINE
NT FUND
Financial 1 401 0 0 401 0 401 0 401 0 0 0 0 0 401
Institutions/
Banks




Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/ Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
B)(1)

43

16746582

1674658
2

24.57

16746582

16746582

24.57

24.57

16746582

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
President of
India

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

Non-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

27271

10594685

[=][=)

[=][=]

1059468
5

15.55

10594685

[s][=)]

10594685

15.55

[s)[=)

15.55

oo

[=][=)

10594670

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

27265

9274612

9274612

13.61

9274612

9274612

13.61

13.61

9274597

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

1320073

1320073

1.94

1320073

1320073

1.94

1.94

1320073

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other

1024

2662008

2662008

3.91

2662008

2662008

3.91

3.91

2662008




(specify)

(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)*+(
B)®3)

Bodies 125 1935468 0 0 935468 |1.37 935468 |0 [935468 [1.37 [0 1.37 0 0 935468
Corporate

Clearing 55 227120 0 0 227120 (0.33 227120 0 227120 1[0.33 [0 0.33 0 0 227120
Members

HUF 417 634087 |0 0 634087 |0.93 634087 |0 [634087 (093 |0 0.93 0 0 634087
IEPF 1 9871 0 0 9871 0.01 9871 0 (9871 0.01 |0 0.01 0 0 9871
Non-Resident 425 851852 [0 0 851852 [1.25 851852 |0 (851852 (1.25 |0 1.25 0 0 851852
Indian (NRI)

Unclaimed or 1 3610 0 0 3610 0.01 3610 0 3610 0.01 |0 0.01 0 0 3610
Suspense or

Escrow

IAccount

Sub-Total 2829513256693 |0 0 1325669(19.45 13256693 |0 (13256693 (19.45 0 19.45 0 0 13256678
(B)(3) 3

[Total Public 2833830003275 |0 0 3000327/44.02 30003275 [0 30003275 44.02 |0 44.02 0 0 30003260
Shareholding 5




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (U] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() up shares Depository (Vil= d as per Outstanding assuming (Xn) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No | %of (Not
(Vi) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Voting asa Shar | ap share
CI‘;(SS CIaYSS Zt rights percentage es pli | s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
x1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
[Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(CYN)HC)2)




Table V- STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF SIGNIFICANT BENEFICIAL OWNERS

Sr. No Details of the significant beneficial owner Details of the registered owner Particulars of the shares in Date of
() n which significant beneficial creation /
interest is held by the acquisition
beneficial owner of
() significant
Name PAN Nationality Name PAN Nationality | Number | Shareholding as b;,’;::fs'?l
of shares | a % of total no. (V)
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
1 Dhanesh Kumar Jain AAEPJ0852F | India Dhanesh Kumar Jain AAEPJ0852F | India 0 0 30-10-1981
2 Deepak Jain AAEPJ1525D | India Deepak Jain AAEPJ1525D | India 12921047 | 18.96 08-07-2013
3 Anmol Jain AAPPJ5958D | India Anmol Jain AAPPJ5958D | India 12918113 | 18.95 08-03-2004
4 Dhanesh Kumar Jain AAEPJO0852F | India Dhanesh Kumar Jain AAAAD5552B | India 203950 0.3 04-06-2009
Family Trust
5 Dhanesh Kumar Jain AAEPJ0852F | India D.K. Jain & Sons (HUF) | AAAHD1442B | India 0 0 08-09-2010
6 Dhanesh Kumar Jain AAEPJO0852F | India Lumax Finance Private AAACS9530J | India 12111320 | 17.77 22-09-2010
Limited
7 Deepak Jain AAEPJ1525D | India Lumax Finance Private AAACS9530J | India 12111320 | 17.77 22-09-2010
Limited
8 Anmol Jain AAPPJ5958D | India Lumax Finance Private AAACS9530J | India 12111320 | 17.77 22-09-2010
Limited




